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New Applications

2025 2024
January Year To Date January Year To Date Year End
Application Received Application Received
261 261 194 194 1,822
Permits Fee Permits Fee
(Pay Date) (Pay Date)
$363,489 $363,489 $404,119 $404,119 $9,088,685

Construction Value $

Construction Value $

2,292,013 142,694,787
12,346,666 12,346,666 16,927,193 16,927,193
¥ 460,000 s 460,000 e e 166200820
660,000 660000 5,460,352 5,460,352 , ,
60,506,933 706.210 60,506,933 206,210 84,758,267 e 84,758,267 e 176,281,462
! ! 33,348 33,348 654,278,005
182,689,205
46,334,057 46,334,057 62,258,374 62,258,374
8,036,632
B Commercial Industrial [ Institutional M Mixed B Residential B Commercial Industrial B Institutional M Mixed B Residential Assembly
New Residential Units New Residential Units
1 1 17
——50 _——50 o1
59 59
204 204 138 138 974 2,051
~— 79 — 79
153 153 g
B Other Semi & Detached M Townhouses B Apartments
Il Other Semi & Detached [ Townhouses &

City Development - Building Services February 08, 2025



Permits Issued

January Year To Date
Permits Issued
122 122
Construction Value $
812,265 812,265
——— 3,276,040 ——— 3,276,040
2,892,615 2,892,615
193,949 193,949
37,368,152 37,368,152
30,193,283 30,193,283
B Commercial Industrial M Institutional [ Mixed B Residential
New Residential Units
15 15
55 55

B Apartments Other B Semi & Detached M Townhouses

Projected

City Development - Building Services

January
162
196,000
9,000
1,299,000
10,075,000
121,266
61,550,486

49,850,220 —

B Assembly

— 69

B Other

Building Permit Revenue

49,850,220 —

Commercial [l Industrial

2024
Year To Date Year End
Permits Issued
162 1,499

Construction Value $

196,000

9,000 1,630,693
1,299,000 ———— 152,728,990
10,075,000

142,010,858
592,677,533 — 1,216,339,94
316,366,590

10,925,277 ——————

121,266
61,550,486

B Mixed

Residential

B Institutional

New Residential Units

564 _— 554
53
122

— 69

392

Semi & Detached M Townhouses B Apartments

February 08, 2025





